
Cohort A (Monday / Tuesday) Afternoon Bus Routes

Pentucket Lake / Walnut Square Elementary Schools 09/16/2020

06A - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 06A,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:28 pm 6TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

3:30 pm LANCASTER ST & PRIMROSE ST4

3:31 pm CHARLES ST & FRANKLIN ST5

10A - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

3:13 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)1

3:15 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

2

3:28 pm 445 NORTH AVE3

3:29 pm 400 BRICKETT HILL CIR4

3:31 pm 440 NORTH AVE5

3:36 pm MAIN ST & ROSEDALE AVE & 

WOODROW AVE

6

3:36 pm MAIN ST & UNNAMED7

3:38 pm 68 MERRILL AVE8

3:39 pm 189 MERRILL AVE9

3:40 pm ALVANOS DR & ROSEMONT ST10

12A - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 12A,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:28 pm HOWARD ST & LAWRENCE ST3

3:28 pm FOUNTAIN ST & LAWRENCE ST4

3:29 pm ELM ST & LAWRENCE ST5

3:31 pm HOWARD ST & MAIN ST6

3:31 pm MAIN ST & TAFT AVE7

3:32 pm COLUMBIA PARK & MAIN ST8

16A - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 16A,

3:12 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:13 pm YMCA TRANSFER TO PETUCKET 

LAKE

2

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)3

3:26 pm 350 GILE ST & LUCAS DR4

3:28 pm GILE ST & MAGNAVISTA DR5

3:35 pm 75 CORLISS HILL ROAD6

3:39 pm MARGERIE ST & AMESBURY RD7

3:40 pm AMESBURY RD & RYKMAN ST8

3:41 pm AUDUBON RD & MIDDLE RD9

3:44 pm DEBBIE TER & HOMESTEAD ST10

3:45 pm 107 HOMESTEAD ST11

3:47 pm 88 BRANDY BROW RD12

3:48 pm AMESBURY RD & BROCK RD13

19A - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 19A,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:28 pm 5TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

3:29 pm 54 CEDAR ST ( INTERNARIONAL 

DAYCARE )

4

3:30 pm 4TH AVE & PORTLAND ST5

3:31 pm GIRLS INC - 7 WILLIAM ST6

3:32 pm YWCA - 107 WINTER ST7

3:33 pm BOY'S & GIRLS CLUB @ 55 

EMERSON ST

8

3:36 pm 4TH AVE & CEDAR ST9

26A - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake  

P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 26A,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:28 pm 11TH AVE & CEDAR ST3

3:28 pm 9TH AVE & CEDAR ST4

3:30 pm 5TH AVE & MAIN ST5

34A - Walnut SQ/ Pentucket Lake 

P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 34A,

3:13 pm WALNUT SQUARE ELEMENTARY 

(WASQ)

1

3:15 pm PENTUCKET LAKE ELEM. (PENLK)2

3:28 pm GREENLEAF AVE & SAWYER ST3

3:30 pm NORTHWOOD TERRACE & 

MELROSE AVE

4

3:31 pm MAIN ST & SMILEY AVE5

3:33 pm LEDGE RD & MAIN ST6

3:33 pm JAFFARIAN RD & MAIN ST & 

SPRUCE WAY

7

3:36 pm PRIMROSE ST & PRIMROSE WAY8

3:38 pm BURKE ST & PRIMROSE ST9

Routefinder Pro 12.10
MJP

rl_tri000137.rptPage 1 of 1


